3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

PEPE

Roost Coin
FUNGI
PPBox.1o0
AERO
Rai.Finance
BASE

Brett

BASED USA

Degen

# Date & time

BASE
Oxcef90fc89c50ad023cf7c02ab09aabdlab5e73fb

Balance

0.000049182240835212 ETH&
0.13 USD

20,000,000,000 .com

105,610 im

210,000,000 m
60,000.000000000000000000 PPBox.io
976,848,216 ork.com
292.603911985948002439 SOFI
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
354,291 Claim: brettbased.com
1.000000000000000000 USA

3,645,170 Airdrop: degen.gifts/?claim

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xcef90fc89c50ad023cf7c02ab09aabd1a65e73fb

Date & time

2024-05-27
19:09:31

2024-05-24
02:25:45

2024-05-05
01:36:45

2024-04-27
01:29:27

2024-04-25
01:18:09

2024-04-22
00:00:27

2024-04-14
00:30:03

2024-04-09
13:17:47

2024-04-04
02:06:11

Transaction Id

0x59837dd0a3c8b4750014

c8ed46a3c434ehb3e368767

1fc88a%ad4277e4a713638

0x3ab450072e2%ad1935af

01246eal141b15e54b628c9

0b34aefd01650e2e5F9397

0xdf353912d043a9f5db85

e26c699ef7ec06FF2495c4

97f06baSleabd2cfc7935d

Oxbab83felc%e225a6d46d

9382dt4912296ffef50fch

t454d48febbfdS6f1f5981

Oxa784bf3d4a3f29f23758

9724743962e481358132c2

1054163014494 F2aeabb6e?

Oxf9c80adb5d4b55fedasd

85hd4h5ale7168093202¢ee

1575004elcabecels538hb54

0x20588acdd24310b50eb6

1487ec3de09733da2a4656

f86ca52926a44aaacceaab

Ox54054167ca9eblle2c3f

b468004befbhlaecf9?773ae

9c49ccfbbeacbbebhl60ce8

Ox5ebfd799b1036debf0e8

o0bédda2efced025e44147

36eddf5al16e82834096126

Amount
+ 1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 60,000.00000000000
0000000 PPBox.io

+ 15,255 m

+ 105,610 im

+ 20,000,000,000
.com

+ 494,611 m

+ 1,200 ork.com

+ 250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

+ 354,291 Claim:
bretthased.com
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59837dd0a3c8b4750014c8e346a3c434eb3e3687671fc88a9ad4277e4a713638
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59837dd0a3c8b4750014c8e346a3c434eb3e3687671fc88a9ad4277e4a713638
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59837dd0a3c8b4750014c8e346a3c434eb3e3687671fc88a9ad4277e4a713638
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3ab450072e29ad1935af01246ea141b15e54b628c90b34aefd01650e2e5f9397
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3ab450072e29ad1935af01246ea141b15e54b628c90b34aefd01650e2e5f9397
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3ab450072e29ad1935af01246ea141b15e54b628c90b34aefd01650e2e5f9397
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf353912d043a9f5db85e26c699ef7ec06ff2495c497f06ba51eabd2cfc7935d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf353912d043a9f5db85e26c699ef7ec06ff2495c497f06ba51eabd2cfc7935d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf353912d043a9f5db85e26c699ef7ec06ff2495c497f06ba51eabd2cfc7935d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbab83fe0c9e225a6d46d9382df4912296ffef50fcbf454d48fe6bfd56f1f5981
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbab83fe0c9e225a6d46d9382df4912296ffef50fcbf454d48fe6bfd56f1f5981
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbab83fe0c9e225a6d46d9382df4912296ffef50fcbf454d48fe6bfd56f1f5981
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa784bf3d4a3f29f237589724743962e481358132c21054f63014494f2aeab6e9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa784bf3d4a3f29f237589724743962e481358132c21054f63014494f2aeab6e9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa784bf3d4a3f29f237589724743962e481358132c21054f63014494f2aeab6e9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf9c80adb5d4b55fe9da685bd4b5a1e7168093202ee1575004e1ca6ece0538b54
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf9c80adb5d4b55fe9da685bd4b5a1e7168093202ee1575004e1ca6ece0538b54
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf9c80adb5d4b55fe9da685bd4b5a1e7168093202ee1575004e1ca6ece0538b54
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20588acdd24310b50e661487ec3de09733da2a4656f86ca52926a44aaacceaab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20588acdd24310b50e661487ec3de09733da2a4656f86ca52926a44aaacceaab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20588acdd24310b50e661487ec3de09733da2a4656f86ca52926a44aaacceaab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54054167ca9eb11e2c3fb468004befb1aecf9773ae9c49ccfb6eac66eb160ce8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54054167ca9eb11e2c3fb468004befb1aecf9773ae9c49ccfb6eac66eb160ce8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54054167ca9eb11e2c3fb468004befb1aecf9773ae9c49ccfb6eac66eb160ce8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5ebfd799b1036de6f0e850b6dda2efced025e4414736eddf5a16e82834096126
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5ebfd799b1036de6f0e850b6dda2efced025e4414736eddf5a16e82834096126
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5ebfd799b1036de6f0e850b6dda2efced025e4414736eddf5a16e82834096126
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Date & time

2024-03-30
08:22:21

2023-10-30
22:43:03

Transaction Id

Ox3bc00c3c57c2d8f8bhdfa

ac5lad186fe0f4e835075d

d6796d1d0921957bfeal8c

Ox5b3fd206b0fa%93a37d15

3337f678b61bf3ead22ef4

d308c976dd4d0285c4400a

Amount

+ 1,752,393 Airdrop:
degen.gifts/?claim

+ 292.60391198594800
2439 SOFI
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3bc00c3c57c2d8f8bdfaac51ad186fe0f4e835075dd6796d1d0921957bfea18c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3bc00c3c57c2d8f8bdfaac51ad186fe0f4e835075dd6796d1d0921957bfea18c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3bc00c3c57c2d8f8bdfaac51ad186fe0f4e835075dd6796d1d0921957bfea18c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5b3fd206b0fa93a37d153337f678b61bf3ea322ef4d308c976dd4d0285c4400a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5b3fd206b0fa93a37d153337f678b61bf3ea322ef4d308c976dd4d0285c4400a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5b3fd206b0fa93a37d153337f678b61bf3ea322ef4d308c976dd4d0285c4400a

